
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Delayed Work 269 days Tue 8/17/10 Fri 8/26/11

2 Procure Louvers for Mech Rm 40 days Thu 5/26/11 Wed 7/20/11

3 IW / San Tie In Permits 256 days Tue 8/17/10 Tue 8/9/11

4 Wheel Garden Pricing Revisions 23 days Wed 6/22/11 Fri 7/22/11

5 SWO & Release Demo of Runaround 5 days Wed 7/13/11 Tue 7/19/11

6 Redesign Runaround track/pricing/NT 44 days Tue 6/28/11 Fri 8/26/11

7 Site Related Work 80 days Wed 6/1/11 Tue 9/20/11

8 Sanitary IW Tie Ins 12 days Wed 8/10/11 Thu 8/25/11

9 LOD Wheel Garden & Drainage Work 15 days Tue 7/5/11 Mon 7/25/11

10 Wheel Garden Interior Bolts 4 days Tue 7/26/11 Fri 7/29/11

11 Exterior Wheel Garden Slab 5 days Tue 7/26/11 Mon 8/1/11

12 Demo Runaround Track 6 days Thu 7/14/11 Thu 7/21/11

13 Design & LOD North Track 40 days Wed 6/1/11 Tue 7/26/11

14 Materials North Track Mod 25 days Wed 7/27/11 Tue 8/30/11

15 Misc Switches & Turnouts 15 days Wed 8/31/11 Tue 9/20/11

16 Track Ext North end to switch 8 days Wed 8/31/11 Fri 9/9/11

17 Misc Switches & Turnouts 13 days Tue 7/26/11 Thu 8/11/11
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18 Install water main 10 days Tue 7/19/11 Mon 8/1/11

19 Install exfiltration trench 10 days Thu 7/28/11 Wed 8/10/11

20 Rain leader storm tie ins 11 days Mon 8/8/11 Mon 8/22/11

21 Col Lines 1 - 17 4 days Mon 7/25/11 Thu 7/28/11

22 Install Grating 4 days Mon 7/25/11 Thu 7/28/11

23 Col Lines 17 - 32 25 days Tue 7/5/11 Mon 8/8/11

24 Lighting  West side 8 days Tue 7/5/11 Thu 7/14/11

25 Overhead Cranes 7 days Fri 7/29/11 Mon 8/8/11

26 Install grating 4 days Mon 7/25/11 Thu 7/28/11

27 Col Lines 32 - 49 75 days Mon 4/18/11 Thu 7/28/11

28 Complete  Railings  4 days Mon 7/18/11 Thu 7/21/11

29 Install Grating 4 days Mon 7/25/11 Thu 7/28/11

30 LOD Jib Crane 72 days Mon 4/18/11 Mon 7/25/11

31 Jib Crane Fdn 3 days Tue 7/26/11 Thu 7/28/11

32 Mezzanine 18 days Tue 7/5/11 Thu 7/28/11

33 Mirrors 2 days Tue 7/26/11 Wed 7/27/11

34 Punch list prep - completion 18 days Tue 7/5/11 Thu 7/28/11
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

35 General 95 days Mon 4/18/11 Thu 8/25/11

36 Track Int Wheel Garden 3 days Tue 7/26/11 Thu 7/28/11

37 Track Ext Wheel Garden 3 days Tue 7/26/11 Thu 7/28/11

38 LOD Mech Rm Louver 30 days Wed 6/15/11 Tue 7/26/11

39 Cut Louver opening install steel temp 4 days Wed 7/27/11 Mon 8/1/11

40 Relocate Air Tank 2 days Wed 7/27/11 Thu 7/28/11

41 Install Mech Rm Louver 4 days Tue 8/16/11 Fri 8/19/11

42 Complete Piping Mech Rm(Plbg) 4 days Mon 8/22/11 Thu 8/25/11

43 Complete Grout Pedestals North End 3 days Mon 7/25/11 Wed 7/27/11

44 LOD Modify Watering Cabinets 73 days Mon 4/18/11 Tue 7/26/11

45 H/U watering cabinets 10 days Wed 7/27/11 Tue 8/9/11

46 LOD Manipulator Changes 30 days Wed 6/15/11 Tue 7/26/11

47 Install Manipulators 3 days Wed 7/27/11 Fri 7/29/11

48 Install paint booth 6 days Wed 7/13/11 Wed 7/20/11

49 LOD FA Devices 15 days Tue 7/5/11 Mon 7/25/11

50 FA Strobes - Horns - Devices 5 days Tue 7/26/11 Mon 8/1/11

51 Conduit for Security System 13 days Wed 7/6/11 Fri 7/22/11
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52 Communications 25 days Mon 6/27/11 Fri 7/29/11

53 ADT Security For Amtrak 5 days Mon 7/25/11 Fri 7/29/11

54 At&T Tie In 5 days Mon 8/1/11 Fri 8/5/11

55 480V Utilities Relocation 195 days Tue 1/4/11 Fri 9/30/11

56 480V - Backfill Behind PMF 15 days Fri 7/8/11 Thu 7/28/11

57 480V - Stub ups & Brooks Boxes 15 days Tue 7/12/11 Mon 8/1/11

58 Jack & Bore - Electrician 2 days Mon 7/25/11 Tue 7/26/11

59 Equipment Commissioning 33 days Wed 7/27/11 Fri 9/9/11

60 Compressed Air System 2 days Thu 7/28/11 Fri 7/29/11

61 Manipulators 1 day Tue 8/2/11 Tue 8/2/11

62 Elevator 1 day Tue 8/9/11 Tue 8/9/11

63 Car Jacks 8 days Tue 8/9/11 Thu 8/18/11

64 Paint Booth 2 days Wed 8/10/11 Thu 8/11/11

65 Bridge Cranes 5 days Mon 8/15/11 Fri 8/19/11

66 Water Jet Cutter 2 days Wed 8/17/11 Thu 8/18/11

67 Carpet Extractor 1 day Wed 8/17/11 Wed 8/17/11

68 HVAC 1 day Thu 8/18/11 Thu 8/18/11
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69 Control Vending Equipment * 4 days Mon 8/22/11 Thu 8/25/11

70 Welding Booth 2 days Tue 8/23/11 Wed 8/24/11

71 Fire Alarm / Suppression System 1 day Mon 8/29/11 Mon 8/29/11

72 Sanitary Pumps - Lift Stations 2 days Tue 8/30/11 Wed 8/31/11

73 Generator 2 days Wed 8/31/11 Thu 9/1/11

74 Coach Watering Cabinets 2 days Thu 9/1/11 Fri 9/2/11

75 Parts Washer 2 days Wed 9/7/11 Thu 9/8/11

76 Truck Washer 3 days Wed 9/7/11 Fri 9/9/11

77 Derail System 2 days Wed 9/7/11 Thu 9/8/11

78 IT Kiosk 1 day Wed 9/7/11 Wed 9/7/11

79 Wayside Power Cabinets 1 day Thu 9/8/11 Thu 9/8/11

80 Toilet Dumps 1 day Thu 9/8/11 Thu 9/8/11

81 Motorized Curtain 1 day Fri 9/9/11 Fri 9/9/11

82 Jib Crane 1 day Fri 9/9/11 Fri 9/9/11

83 Dishwasher 1 day Fri 9/9/11 Fri 9/9/11

84 Facility Training Sessions 10 days Mon 9/12/11 Fri 9/23/11
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